02/17/26 07:04:23

Surplus Equipment and Tool Liquidation for NM1 Technicraft in
Lawrenceburg, TN

Auction Opens. Sun, Jul 23 11:36am CT Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 9 1:00pm CT
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Reddy Heater Pro 150 150,000 BTU 0031 Master Mechanic Drill Press
0002 2 Adjustable Work Seats And Stool 0032 Westward 8" Drill Press
0003 Baldor Industrial Motor 40 Horsepower 0033 Electric Blower
230/460 3 Phase 0034 EDM Controller
0004 Thermal Dynamics Plasma Cutter 40 Amps 0035 ATV Storage Bag
0005 Two Electrical Boxes 0036 Gasoline Military Standard Engine
0006 Assembly Fixture 0037 Two Pneumatic Screw Guns
0007 Parts Feeder 0038 Two Pneumatic Screw Guns
0008 Pop Riivet Gun With Feeder 0039 Assortment Of Cylinders And Springs
0009 Wellman Electric Motor 0040 Pneumatic Nail Gun
0010 Hydraulic Unit/Motor/Pump 0041 Assortment Of Components, Blower, Lights
0011 Assortment Of Hardware/Parts 0042 Assortment Of Metal, Metal Bins
0012 Assortment Of Electrical Components 0043 Anvil
0013 Sand Blaster 0044 Motor,Switch,Felt Material
0014 Sand Blaster And Two Bags Of Abrasive 0045 Assortment Of Electric Motors
0015 Autofeed Bowl Feeder 0046 Assortment Of Metal Stock
0016 Homelite Weedeater 0047 Niagara Press For Parts Only
0017 Square D Safety Switch Box And Assortment 0048 Assortment Of Electronic Components And
Of Wiring Cables
0018 Assortment Of Electrical Components 0049 Spot Welder
0019 Assortment Of Electrical Components 0050 Metal Roller
0020 Assortment Of Metal Parts 0051 Meta Work Stand
0021 Assortment Of Metal Parts 0052 Meta Work Stand
0022 Assortment Of Metal Parts 0053 Metal 18" Brake
0023 Assortment Of Electrical Boxes 0054 Punch Press
0024 Bosch Dishwasher 0055 Metal Work Table
0025 Two Fire Extinguishers 0056 Tank And Stand
0026 Two File Cabinets 0057 Pines Bender
0027 Powdercoat Oven 0058 Beader
0028 Tool Box And Tool Holder 0059 Meta Stock And Container
0029 Electric Motor/Blower 0060 Metal Storage Unit
0030 Parts Washer 0061 Unitool Punches And Dies With Cabinet


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title

4" Hydraulic Shaft/Cylinder

2' Hydraulic Shaft/Cylinder

Stainless Pipe 16"X128"

Assortment Of Stainless Plates And Frames
Block Of Steel

Assortment Of Metal Pipe And Fittings
Assortment Of Metal Stock

Pallet Racks

Two Wood Ladders

Rolling Conveyor

Metal Work Table With Parts Bins
Assortment Of Stainless Pipe

150 Gallon Spray Rig

Assortment Of Electric Motors

6 Horsepower Gasoline Engine

S & B Trailers 30 Foot Gooseneck Trailer
Leaf/Lawn Vacuum With Gasoline Engine
1997 Chevrolet Truck

Assortment Of Wood-Includes Metal Bin
Assortment Of Metal Stock-1ncludes Metal Bin
Air Compressor

Mill Table

Overhead Trolley

Webb Mill-Does Not Include Vise
Bridgeport Mill with CNC

Minolta CS Pro 1080 Copier

Hewlett Packard Deskjet 1220C Printer
CNC Lathe

Contents Of Cart

Metal Cart

Snack Vending Machine

Drink Vending Machine

Gisholt Metal Lathe

Ingersoll Rand T10 Compressor

Pilgrim Mill

Acco Nibbler And Tooling

Lincoln Idealarc 250 Welder

Metal Work Table

Pallet Rak

Industrial Oven

Gary Safe

Clarke Sandblasting Unit

Dennison 15 Ton Hydraulic Press

Lot

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

02/17/26 07:04:23

Title

MSC Milling Machine

Chicago Press Brake 33 Tons 4 Foot
Strippit Super 30/30 Stripper
Powermatic Drill Press With Vise
Verson 6' 60 Ton Press Brake

Novitome Electric Eye Burning Machine With
Cutting Table And Bottle Rack

Whitney 5 Ton 2' Press Brake

Clark 4,500 Pound Lift Forklift--Does Not
Include Fuel Cylinder

Rotaryaire Compressor

Powder coating Material--12 Boxes

9.9 Horsepower Evinrude Outboard Mator
Metal Work Table

Pallet Jack

Assortment of Band Saw Bladesin Box

Work Table, Parts Frames and Part Cleaner
48" Roller with Stainless Pipe and Sheet Metal


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

02/17/26 07:04:23

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: Thursday, August 10, 2017, 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

There will be heavy duty lift available to help load large items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

For all titled vehicles, vehicletitle will be assigned to winning bidder who must present drivers license at
pickup and sign title.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shi

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

33


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

