

Surplus Equipment and Tool Liquidation for NMI Technicraft in Lawrenceburg, TN

Auction Opens: Sun, Jul 23 11:36am CT

Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 9 1:00pm CT

Lot Title

- 0001 Reddy Heater Pro 150 150,000 BTU
- 0002 2 Adjustable Work Seats And Stool
- 0003 Baldor Industrial Motor 40 Horsepower 230/460 3 Phase
- 0004 Thermal Dynamics Plasma Cutter 40 Amps
- 0005 Two Electrical Boxes
- 0006 Assembly Fixture
- 0007 Parts Feeder
- 0008 Pop Riivet Gun With Feeder
- 0009 Wellman Electric Motor
- 0010 Hydraulic Unit/Motor/Pump
- 0011 Assortment Of Hardware/Parts
- 0012 Assortment Of Electrical Components
- 0013 Sand Blaster
- 0014 Sand Blaster And Two Bags Of Abrasive
- 0015 Autofeed Bowl Feeder
- 0016 Homelite Weedeater
- 0017 Square D Safety Switch Box And Assortment Of Wiring
- 0018 Assortment Of Electrical Components
- 0019 Assortment Of Electrical Components
- 0020 Assortment Of Metal Parts
- 0021 Assortment Of Metal Parts
- 0022 Assortment Of Metal Parts
- 0023 Assortment Of Electrical Boxes
- 0024 Bosch Dishwasher
- 0025 Two Fire Extinguishers
- 0026 Two File Cabinets
- 0027 Powdercoat Oven
- 0028 Tool Box And Tool Holder
- 0029 Electric Motor/Blower
- 0030 Parts Washer

Lot Title

- 0031 Master Mechanic Drill Press
- 0032 Westward 8" Drill Press
- 0033 Electric Blower
- 0034 EDM Controller
- 0035 ATV Storage Bag
- 0036 Gasoline Military Standard Engine
- 0037 Two Pneumatic Screw Guns
- 0038 Two Pneumatic Screw Guns
- 0039 Assortment Of Cylinders And Springs
- 0040 Pneumatic Nail Gun
- 0041 Assortment Of Components, Blower, Lights
- 0042 Assortment Of Metal, Metal Bins
- 0043 Anvil
- 0044 Motor, Switch, Felt Material
- 0045 Assortment Of Electric Motors
- 0046 Assortment Of Metal Stock
- 0047 Niagara Press For Parts Only
- 0048 Assortment Of Electronic Components And Cables
- 0049 Spot Welder
- 0050 Metal Roller
- 0051 Metal Work Stand
- 0052 Metal Work Stand
- 0053 Metal 18" Brake
- 0054 Punch Press
- 0055 Metal Work Table
- 0056 Tank And Stand
- 0057 Pines Bender
- 0058 Beader
- 0059 Metal Stock And Container
- 0060 Metal Storage Unit
- 0061 Unitool Punches And Dies With Cabinet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0062	4' Hydraulic Shaft/Cylinder	0105	MSC Milling Machine
0063	2' Hydraulic Shaft/Cylinder	0106	Chicago Press Brake 33 Tons 4 Foot
0064	Stainless Pipe 16"X128"	0107	Strippit Super 30/30 Stripper
0065	Assortment Of Stainless Plates And Frames	0108	Powermatic Drill Press With Vise
0066	Block Of Steel	0109	Verson 6' 60 Ton Press Brake
0067	Assortment Of Metal Pipe And Fittings	0110	Novitome Electric Eye Burning Machine With Cutting Table And Bottle Rack
0068	Assortment Of Metal Stock	0111	Whitney 5 Ton 2' Press Brake
0069	Pallet Racks	0112	Clark 4,500 Pound Lift Forklift--Does Not Include Fuel Cylinder
0070	Two Wood Ladders	0113	Rotaryaire Compressor
0071	Rolling Conveyor	0114	Powder coating Material--12 Boxes
0072	Metal Work Table With Parts Bins	0115	9.9 Horsepower Evinrude Outboard Motor
0073	Assortment Of Stainless Pipe	0116	Metal Work Table
0074	150 Gallon Spray Rig	0117	Pallet Jack
0075	Assortment Of Electric Motors	0118	Assortment of Band Saw Blades in Box
0076	6 Horsepower Gasoline Engine	0119	Work Table, Parts Frames and Part Cleaner
0077	S & B Trailers 30 Foot Gooseneck Trailer	0120	48" Roller with Stainless Pipe and Sheet Metal
0078	Leaf/Lawn Vacuum With Gasoline Engine		
0079	1997 Chevrolet Truck		
0080	Assortment Of Wood-Includes Metal Bin		
0081	Assortment Of Metal Stock-Includes Metal Bin		
0082	Air Compressor		
0083	Mill Table		
0084	Overhead Trolley		
0085	Webb Mill-Does Not Include Vise		
0086	Bridgeport Mill with CNC		
0087	Minolta CS Pro 1080 Copier		
0088	Hewlett Packard Deskjet 1220C Printer		
0089	CNC Lathe		
0090	Contents Of Cart		
0091	Metal Cart		
0092	Snack Vending Machine		
0093	Drink Vending Machine		
0094	Gisholt Metal Lathe		
0095	Ingersoll Rand T10 Compressor		
0096	Pilgrim Mill		
0097	Acco Nibbler And Tooling		
0098	Lincoln Idealarc 250 Welder		
0099	Metal Work Table		
0100	Pallet Rak		
0101	Industrial Oven		
0102	Gary Safe		
0103	Clarke Sandblasting Unit		
0104	Dennison 15 Ton Hydraulic Press		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info@mclemoreauction.com)

Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: Thursday, August 10, 2017, 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

There will be heavy duty lift available to help load large items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

For all titled vehicles, vehicle title will be assigned to winning bidder who must present drivers license at pickup and sign title.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675

mclemoreauction.com